Technical Support:  (888) 41-ASTEC or (407) 241-2752
Americas: (760) 930-4600                  Europe (UK) 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK) 852-2437-9662
128
Special Features
Electrical Specs
350 Watts
LPS350 Series
Input

129
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Kwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Model Output Minimum Maximum Load with Peak Regulation2 Ripple
Number Voltage Load 30 CFM Forced Air Load1 P/P (PARD)3
LPS352-C 5 V (3-6 V) 0 A 70 A 80 A ±2% 50 mV
LPS353-C 12 V (6-12 V) 0 A 29.2 A 33 A ±2% 120 mV
LPS354-C 15 V (12-24 V) 0 A 23.3 A 26 A ±2% 150 mV
LPS355-C 24 V ( 24-48 V) 0 A 14.6 A 16 A ±2% 240 mV
1. Peak current lasting <30 seconds with a maximum 10% duty cycle.
2. At 25°C including initial tolerance, line voltage, load currents and output voltages adjusted to factory settings.
3. Peak-to-peak with 20 MHz bandwidth and 10 µF in parallel with a 0.1 µF capacitor at rated line voltage and load ranges.
4. If optional CF or CEF fans are not used, 30CFM forced air cooling needs to be provided and is required through the length of the power